
Meet the Commercial
Property team

We undertake the full spectrum of instructions,
including development investment, acquisitions and
disposals as well as asset management. 

We specialise in serving retail, leisure, office and
investment property businesses supporting clients
who seek our advice on all aspects of property
transactions.

Clients say that we “use our knowledge, experience
and tenacity to get the deal done” and many return
to us because of this approach. 

If you’d like to find out more, click here to go to our
dedicated webpage.

Meet the Team

Alasdair McMillin
Managing Partner
alasdair.mcmillin@sherrards.com

Stephanie Kierans
Partner
stephanie.kierans@sherrards.com

Caroline Turner
Senior Associate
caroline.turner@sherrards.com

Ruby Sira-Shah
Associate
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Richards Berns
Senior Consultant
richard.berns@sherrards.com

Phillip Hewett
Solicitor
phillip.hewett@sherrards.com

Giles Ferin
Consultant
giles.ferin@sherrards.com

Gregory Lunnon
Senior Consultant
gregory.lunnon@sherrards.com

Jonathan Peet
Consultant
jonathan.peet@sherrards.com

Rebecca Baker
Associate
rebecca.baker@sherrards.com

We support you and your business with a commercially pragmatic approach to your 
property matter.

Graeme Roberts
Consultant
graeme.roberts@sherrards.com

Martin Halling
Consultant
martin.halling@sherrards.com
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Senior Associate
shane.knight@sherrards.com

Guy Morgan
Partner
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bryan.lincoln@sherrards.com
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